
  

HOLIDAY 2017 2018 

New Year’s Day Sunday January 1 Monday January 1 

BC Family Day Monday February 13 Monday February 12 

AB Family Day Monday February 20 Monday February 19 

Good Friday Friday April 14 Friday March 30 

Easter Monday Monday April 17 Monday April 2 

Victoria Day Monday May 22 Monday May 21 

Canada Day Saturday July 1 Sunday July 1 

British Columbia Day Monday August 7 Monday August 6 

Labour Day Monday September 4 Monday September 3 

Thanksgiving Monday October 9 Monday October 8 

Remembrance Day Saturday November 11 Sunday November 11 

Christmas Day Monday December 25 Tuesday December 25 

Boxing Day Tuesday December 26 Wednesday December 25 

We recommend booking accommodation and camping in advance of your visit for 

these holiday dates, and high season months of July and August. 

Visit www.tourismgolden.com for listings of hotels, motels, cabins, bed and 

breakfasts, lodges, and campgrounds. 

Use the handy Trip Planning tool to create your own customised itinerary.

http://www.tourismgolden.com/
https://www.tourismgolden.com/planner

